PMG-Series
Datasheet
 Version 1.0 Page 1 / 3
MAINS
Powered Multiplexer
for
GIS monitoring systems
Features

for
GIS monitoring systems
Ordering Information
Part Inputs* Stocked Ordering No.
PMG-2-12 2 x 12 no SMT-55-0031
PMG-2-9 2 x 9 no SMT-55-0028
PMG-2-6 2 x 6 no SMT-55-0030
PMG-2-3 2 x 3 no SMT-55-0029
*other number of input channels on request
© SMT Swiss Mains GmbH, 2008. Information furnished by Swiss Mains is believed to be accurate and reliable, however, no responsibility is assumed
by Swiss Mains for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted by